Tel: 00353 1 860 1860    |    Email: info@ecilighting.ie    |    Web: www.ecilighting.ie
Othello CCT Dimmable EM Datasheet
12W 1150-1300Lm LED Bulkhead / Ceiling Light
PXOTH12CCTDE
Features & Applications
The Othello CCT comes with the ability to choose
either warm, cool or daylight colour temperatures by
sliding a switch on installation of the product.
The IP54 protection rating also makes it suitable for a
wider range of applications, including stairwells,
corridors and toilet facilities.
The slim design and superior quality finish also makes
the Othello CCT range a superb choice when
aesthetics are a consideration.
30
00
K
W
arm
4000K Cool
5700K Daylight
12W
IP5412W LED 240V
Options Available
Casambi Module Available on Request
Dimensions	 Ø250*48mm
Weight	 0.76Kg
Material	 PC Base
Colour/Finish	 White
IK Rating	 IK10
Voltage/Frequency	 200-240V 50Hz
Luminous Flux	 1150Lm (WW), 1300lm (CW), 1250Lm (DL)
Luminous Efficacy	 100Lm/W
Color Rendering Index	 >80
CCT Colour Temp	 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
SDCM Colour Consistency	 <6
UGR Unified Glare Rating	 -
LEDs	 2835 SMD
Light Control	 Triac Dimming (8-100%)
Beam Angle	 120o
Adjustable	 No
Chip	 SMD
Maintained Luminous Flux	 L80 (B10) 40,000h
Emergency Mode	 3-4h@4W, LiFePO4 Battery
Warranty	 3 Years Fitting & Battery